Ponkapoag Civic Association, Canton, MA

Application for Scholarship Award of the Ponkapoag Civic Association

- The Ponkapoag Civic Association scholarship is awarded based on academic achievement and involvement in extracurricular activities. Applicant must be a son or daughter of a Ponkapoag Civic Association member in good standing.
- This application must be submitted to the Ponkapoag Civic Association Scholarship Committee between March 15 and April 11 of the year of graduation. Applications received after April 11 will not be considered for a scholarship award.
- If awarded, the scholarship is paid to the student upon receipt of first semester grades which must be submitted to the Civic by March 1, 2024. Successful completion of the first college semester requires a minimum GPA of 2.0.

Requirements: (subject to verification) All of the following items must be submitted with application. Missing items will disqualify the student for a potential scholarship award.

- Completed application form with signed essay attached
- High School transcript
- Senior resume highlighting extracurricular activities, awards, honors, volunteer/charitable work, etc.

Name of Stud	lent	D	ate
Address			
		Email	
Name of curr	ent high school		
Date of birth	Da	ates of PCA membership	
Names of sch	nools attended from g	grade one to present:	
Years	Name of School		
Names of col	leges or universities	you have applied to (in order of preference)	Accepted (Yes/No)
			_

Essay: Please attach a one-page essay describing how membership in the Ponkapoag Civic Association has made an impact in your life. Please include your signature at the end of your essay.

Please feel free to include any additional information that you think may be of value to the Scholarship Committee when considering this application.

PLEASE SUBMIT THIS COMPLETED APPLICATION, with all required documentation to: The Director of Guidance at the Canton High School or the Ponkapoag Civic Association Scholarship Committee, P.O. Box 415, Canton, MA 02021.